
                                            

                                                

                                                              

                                          

                                                            

                                                            

                                          

                                                

                                                

                                                    

                                                            

                                           

  

     

 

 

     

 

 

   

  

 

  

    

  

 

Bharti AXA Life Insurance Company Limited 

Schedule forming part of the Revenue Account for the Quarter Ended 30th June, 2015 

L-5- COMMISSION SCHEDULE 

Particulars
For the Quarter Ended 

30th June, 2015 

For the Quarter 

Ended 30th June, 

2014 

-  Single Premiums 

Commission paid 

Direct - First Year Premiums

 -  Renewal Premiums 

112,767 

28,998 

63 

103,722 

16,688 

53 

Less : Commission on Re-insurance Ceded 

Total (A) 

Add : Commission on Re-insurance Accepted 

141,828 

-

-

120,463 

-

-

Net Commission 141,828 120,463 

Break-up of the commission expenses (Gross) 

incurred to procure business 

Agents 

Brokers 

Corporate Agents 

Referrals 

40,454 

97,783 

3,591 

-

41,867 

76,616 

1,980 

-

Total (B) 141,828 120,463 


