## **Bharti AXA Life Insurance Company Limited**

## Schedule forming part of the Revenue Account for the Quarter Ended 30th June, 2015



## L-5- COMMISSION SCHEDULE

Particulars	For the Quarter Ended 30th June, 2015	For the Quarter Ended 30th June, 2014
Commission paid		
Direct - First Year Premiums	112,767	103,722
- Renewal Premiums	28,998	16,688
- Single Premiums	63	53
Total (A)	141,828	120,463
Add: Commission on Re-insurance Accepted	-	-
Less : Commission on Re-insurance Ceded	-	-
Net Commission	141,828	120,463
Break-up of the commission expenses (Gross) incurred to procure business		
Agents	40,454	41,867
Brokers	97,783	76,616
Corporate Agents	3,591	1,980
Referrals	-	-
Total (B)	141,828	120,463